
Description
Eclypse® Border and Eclypse® Border Oval are 
super absorbent dressings with Crystalock®  
technology, non-strikethrough backing, soft  
silicone contact layer and border.

Description
Eclypse® is a super absorbent dressing 
with Crystalock® technology and  
non-strikethrough backing.

Description
Eclypse® Adherent is a super absorbent 
dressing with Crystalock® technology, 
non-strikethrough backing and soft 
silicone contact layer. 

Indications
Moderate to heavily exuding 
wounds that require compression 
or retention bandaging.

Indications
Moderate to heavily exuding 
wounds that benefit from soft-
adherence and require compression 
or retention bandaging.

Indications
Moderate to heavily exuding 
wounds suitable for a 
bordered dressing.

How much fluid does 
Eclypse hold?

A6196
A6196 
A6197 
A6197 
A6198 
A6198

69
122
275
488
732

2928

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

Eclypse®

Super absorbent 
dressing

CR4503
CR3818
CR3769
CR4439
CR3743
CR3808

3in x 3in
4in x 4in
6in x 6in
8in x 8in

8in x 12in
24in x 16in

10
20
20
10
20
10

HCPCS* 
Code

mL

How much fluid does 
Eclypse hold?

69
122
244
275
732

A6196
A6196 
A6197 
A6197 
A6198

Eclypse® Adherent
Super absorbent 
dressing with   
silicone contact 
layer

CR4504
CR3881
CR3883
CR3863
CR3864

3in x 3in
4in x 4in
4in x 8in
6in x 6in

8in x 12in

10
10
10
10
10

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

mL

How much fluid does 
Eclypse hold?

191
275
732

A6196
A6197 
A6198

Eclypse® Border
Super absorbent 
dressing with  
silicone contact  
layer and border

CR4523
CR4296
CR4297

5in x5in
6in x 6in

8in x 12in

10
10
10

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

mL

244
366
732

A6197 
A6197 
A6197

Eclypse® Border 
Oval

Super absorbent 
dressing with  
silicone contact  
layer and border

CR4300
CR4299
CR4298

4in x 8in
6in x 8in

8in x 12in

10
10
10

Product Selection Guide

New Size 
Available!
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Description
Eclypse® Foot is a super absorbent 
dressing with Crystalock® technology 
and non-strikethrough backing. It is 
uniquely shaped to fit securely around 
the foot, which is often difficult to 
dress with regular shaped dressings.

Indications
Moderate to heavily exuding 
wounds on the foot.

How much fluid does 
Eclypse hold?

1932
Eclypse® Foot
Super absorbent 
foot wrap dressing

CR4219 13in x 19in 5 A6198

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

mL

Description
Eclypse® Boot is a super absorbent 
dressing with Crystalock® technology 
and  non-strikethrough backing. 

It is uniquely shaped to fit securely 
around the lower leg.

Indications
Moderate to heavily exuding 
wounds on the lower leg.

How much fluid does 
Eclypse hold?

3154
5124
6930

A6198 
A6198  
A6198 

Eclypse® Boot
Super absorbent  
leg wrap dressing

CR4237
CR4014
CR4229

22in x 19in (SM)
24in x 28in (LG)
28in x 31in (XL)

5
5
5

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

mL XL Boot 
holds 

1 gallon!

Description
Eclypse® Contour is a super absorbent 
dressing with Crystalock® technology 
and non-strikethrough backing. It is 
uniquely shaped to mold to body 
contours ensuring optimum contact 
with the wound. 

Indications
Moderate to heavily exuding wounds 
in difficult to dress areas like the 
underarm, abdomen, back lower 
leg and thigh.

How much fluid does 
Eclypse hold?

1867
Eclypse® Contour
Super absorbent 
multisite dressing

CR4398 12in x 20in 10

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

mL

Description
Eclypse® Adherent Sacral is a 
super absorbent dressing with 
Crystalock® technology, non-
strikethrough backing 
and soft silicone contact layer.

Indications
Moderate to heavily exuding 
wounds on the sacral area.

How much fluid does 
Eclypse hold?

394
617

A6197 
A6198

Eclypse® 

Adherent Sacral
Super absorbent 
sacral dressing with 
silicone  contact layer

CR3985
CR3986

6.5in x 7.5in
8.5in x 9in

10
10

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

mL

Product Selection Guide

A6198


