Product Selection Guide



Eclypse[®] Description

Eclypse[®] is a super absorbent dressing with Crystalock[®] technology and non-strikethrough backing.

Indications

Moderate to heavily exuding wounds that require compression or retention bandaging.



Eclypse hold?



Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code	mL
	CR4503	3in x 3in	10	A6196	69
Super absorbent	CR3818	4in x 4in	20	A6196	122
dressing	CR3769	6in x 6in	20	A6197	275
arcssing	CR4439	8in x 8in	10	A6197	488
	CR3743	8in x 12in	20	A6198	732
	CR3808	24in x 16in	10	A6198	2928

Eclypse[®] ADHERENT

Description

Eclypse® Adherent is a super absorbent dressing with Crystalock® technology, non-strikethrough backing and soft silicone contact layer.

Indications Moderate to heavily exuding



wounds that benefit from softadherence and require compression or retention bandaging.



Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code	mL	
Eclypse [®] Adherent	CR4504	3in x 3in	10	A6196	69	
Super absorbent	CR3881	4in x 4in	10	A6196	122	
dressing with	CR3883	4in x 8in	10	A6197	244	
silicone contact	CR3863	6in x 6in	10	A6197	275	
layer	CR3864	8in x 12in	10	A6198	732	

Eclypse[®] BORDER

Description

Eclypse[®] Border and Eclypse[®] Border Oval are super absorbent dressings with Crystalock[®] technology, non-strikethrough backing, soft silicone contact layer and border. Indications Moderate to heavily exuding wounds suitable for a bordered dressing.



How much fluid does Eclypse hold?

Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code	mL	
Eclypse [®] Border						
Super absorbent	CR4523	5in x5in	10	A6196	191	New Size
dressing with	CR4296	6in x 6in	10	A6197	275	Available!
silicone contact layer and border	CR4297	8in x 12in	10	A6198	732	
Eclypse [®] Border						
Oval	CR4300	4in x 8in	10	A6197	244	
Super absorbent	CR4299	6in x 8in	10	A6197	366	
dressing with silicone contact	CR4298	8in x 12in	10	A6197	732	

layer and border

Product Selection Guide

SKU





Product

Description

Eclypse® Foot is a super absorbent dressing with Crystalock® technology and non-strikethrough backing. It is uniquely shaped to fit securely around the foot, which is often difficult to dress with regular shaped dressings.

Indications

Moderate to heavily exuding wounds on the foot.



How much fluid does **Eclypse hold?** Sizes Pack **HCPCS*** mL

			Sizes	Code		
Eclypse [®] Foot Super absorbent foot wrap dressing	CR4219	13in x 19in	5	A6198	1932	

Description

Eclypse® Boot is a super absorbent dressing with Crystalock® technology and non-strikethrough backing.

It is uniquely shaped to fit securely around the lower leg.

Indications Moderate to heavily exuding wounds on the lower leg.



How much fluid does **Eclypse hold?**

					/
Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code	mL
Eclypse® Boot Super absorbent leg wrap dressing	CR4237 CR4014 CR4229	22in x 19in (SM) 24in x 28in (LG) 28in x 31in (XL)	5 5 5	A6198 A6198 A6198	3154 5124 6930

Eclypse[®] CONTOUR

Description

Eclypse[®] Contour is a super absorbent dressing with Crystalock[®] technology and non-strikethrough backing. It is uniquely shaped to mold to body contours ensuring optimum contact with the wound

Indications

Moderate to heavily exuding wounds in difficult to dress areas like the underarm, abdomen, back lower leg and thigh.



	,	with the wound.			How much fluid does Eclypse hold?		
Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code	mL		
Clypse[®] Contour Super absorbent nultisite dressing	CR4398	12in x 20in	10	A6198	1867		

Eclypse[®] ADHERENT SACRAI

Description

Eclypse[®] Adherent Sacral is a super absorbent dressing with Crystalock® technology, nonstrikethrough backing

Indications Moderate to heavily exuding

wounds on the sacral area.



		d soft silicone conta	ct layer.		How much fluid does Eclypse hold?		
Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code	mL		
Eclypse [®] Adherent Sacral							
Super absorbent sacral dressing with silicone contact layer	CR3985 CR3986	6.5in x 7.5in 8.5in x 9in	10 10	A6197 A6198	394 617		